Thank you 

PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS 
FOLLOWS: 

Richard Kahn 
tel 
fax 
cell 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To; Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Many Beller 

Date: May 31, 2012 

Re; Jeffrey E stein 
Account # 

Please wire One Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars ($160,000) from the above 
account to: 

Account name : Mark LLOYD 

Bank : Barclays 

Account number 

IBAN : 

SWIFT 

REFERENCE: PROMISSORY NOTE DATED 5/31/2012